
Local Time

(Japan Time)
Topic Contents Company Lecturer

VNUA
Dean Faculty of Food Science and Technology

Assc. Prof. Dr. Nguyen Hoang Anh

HRD Project Project Coordinator/Ms. Kazuko Takabatake

9:30-10:30 (11:30-

12:30)

 10:45-11:45

(12:45-13:45)

9:30-10:30 (11:30-

12:30)

 10:45-11:45

(12:45-13:45)

13:15-14:15

(15:15-16:15)
Project Coordinator

9:30-10:30 (11:30-

12:30)

 10:45-11:45

(12:45-13:45)

13:15-14:15

(15:15-16:15)
Mr.Atsuhiro TAKEMOTO

9:30-10:30 (11:30-

12:30)

 10:45-11:45

(12:45-13:45)

13:15-14:15

(15:15-16:15)

Global Talent Acquisition Manager

Ms. Sutharat WIRACHAPAN

VNUA
Focal Point VNUA for HRD Project

Assc. Prof. Dr. Nguyen Thi Bich Thuy

MAFF Japan
Deputy Director, Export and International Affairs Bureau,

Intellectual Property Division, Ms. Akiko Ishimaru

4-Jul
Friday

Onsite
Field Visit to Nutricare Nutrition Joint Stock Company and Yen Dung Safe Vegetable Cooperative

Intellectual Property and

Agriculture

Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry

and Fisheries of Japan

2-Jul
Wednesday

Onsite

Megmilk Snow Brand Co., Ltd.

Food Loss and the

Environment (including

Decarbonization and

Reduction in the Use of

Chemical Substances)

Yoshinoya’s Sustainability Efforts

Workshop by Megmilk Snow Brand. Co., Ltd.

Producing Diary Product

Yoshinoya Holdings Co., Ltd.

Workshop by Yoshinoya Holdings Co., Ltd.

Monday

Hybrid

9:00-9:30

(11:00-11:30)
Opening Remark

30-Jun

Curriculum of ASEAN-Japan Partnership Program at Vietnam National University of Agriculture　2025

Date

Director, Plant Variety Protection Office, Intellectual Property

Division, Export and International Affair’s Bureau

Mr. TANAKA Hiroyuki

14:15-14:45

(16:15-16:45)
Closing

Policy on Intellectual Property Rights In

Agriculture and Food industry

SCM Advisor

Mr.Kazuhiro Uozumi

Consultant- Global Logistics

Mr.Takeshi TSURUMAKI
1-Jul

Tuesday

Hybrid

Supply Chain and Logistics

Supply Chain of Food Products including

Farm & Fishery Products / Supply Chain

of Food Products and Global Logistics

Yusen Logistics Co., Ltd.

Workshop Introduction and Preparation

Global Human Resources Strategy Advisor

Mr.Hisashi NAGAHIRO

3-Jul
Thursday

Onsite

Food Processing Mr.Atsuhiro TAKEMOTO


