## Curriculum of ASEAN-Japan Partnership Program at Vietnam National University of Agriculture 2025

	Date	Local Time (Japan Time)	Topic	Contents	Company	Lecturer
30-Jun	Monday Hybrid	9:00-9:30 (11:00-11:30)	Opening Remark		VNUA	Dean Faculty of Food Science and Technology Assc. Prof. Dr. Nguyen Hoang Anh
					HRD Project	Project Coordinator/Ms. Kazuko Takabatake
		9:30-10:30 (11:30- 12:30)	Intellectual Property and Agriculture	Policy on Intellectual Property Rights In Agriculture and Food industry	Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries of Japan	Director, Plant Variety Protection Office, Intellectual Property Division, Export and International Affair's Bureau Mr. TANAKA Hiroyuki
		10:45-11:45 (12:45-13:45)				
1-Jul	Tuesday Hybrid	9:30-10:30 (11:30- 12:30)	- Supply Chain and Logistics	Supply Chain of Food Products including Farm & Fishery Products / Supply Chain of Food Products and Global Logistics	Yusen Logistics Co., Ltd.	SCM Advisor Mr.Kazuhiro Uozumi
		10:45-11:45 (12:45-13:45)				Consultant- Global Logistics Mr.Takeshi TSURUMAKI
		13:15-14:15 (15:15-16:15)	Workshop Introduction and Preparation			Project Coordinator
2-Jul	Wednesday Onsite	9:30-10:30 (11:30- 12:30)	Producing Diary Product	Food Processing	Megmilk Snow Brand Co., Ltd.	Mr.Atsuhiro TAKEMOTO
		10:45-11:45 (12:45-13:45)				
		13:15-14:15 (15:15-16:15)	Workshop by Megmilk Snow Brand. Co., Ltd.			Mr.Atsuhiro TAKEMOTO
3-Jul	Thursday Onsite	9:30-10:30 (11:30- 12:30)	Food Loss and the Environment (including Decarbonization and Reduction in the Use of Chemical Substances)	Yoshinoya's Sustainability Efforts	Yoshinoya Holdings Co., Ltd.	Global Human Resources Strategy Advisor Mr.Hisashi NAGAHIRO
		10:45-11:45 (12:45-13:45)				
		13:15-14:15 (15:15-16:15)	Workshop by Yoshinoya Holdings Co., Ltd.			Global Talent Acquisition Manager Ms. Sutharat WIRACHAPAN
		14:15-14:45 (16:15-16:45)	Closing		VNUA	Focal Point VNUA for HRD Project Assc. Prof. Dr. Nguyen Thi Bich Thuy
					MAFF Japan	Deputy Director, Export and International Affairs Bureau, Intellectual Property Division, Ms. Akiko Ishimaru
4-Jul	Friday Onsite		Field Visit to Nutricare Nutrition Joint Stock Company and Yen Dung Safe Vegetable Cooperative			











